School Name

Wando
Dorman
Summerville
Carolina Forest
Byrnes

Boiling Springs
Sumter

Clover
Mauldin
Hillcrest
Ashley Ridge
Fort Dorchester
Stratford
Spring Valley
Dutch Fork
Lexington
River Bluff
Spartanburg
West Ashley
Cane Bay
White Knoll

J. L. Mann
Goose Creek
Fort Mill

Rock Hill

T L Hanna
Gaffney
Chapin
Blythewood

Wade Hampton (G)

Woodmont
Stall
Riverside

St. James
Northwestern

Total

3093.02
2650.91
2483.45
2207.98
1942.56
1854.80
1839.02
1813.93
1772.31
1741.82
1719.16
1701.91
1694.22
1658.89
1655.47
1638.91
1628.73
1568.09
1557.28
1546.13
1539.69
1538.34
1521.98
1501.55
1474.98
1459.16
1434.05
1424.17
1418.02
1402.07
1396.68
1386.69
1382.49
1379.78
1368.87



School Name

Conway

Berkeley

Nation Ford
Socastee

Ridge View

West Florence
Easley

Westside
Lugoff-Elgin
South Florence
North Myrtle Beach
James Island Charter
Greenville

North Augusta
Irmo

Eastside

Colleton County
Greenwood
Richland Northeast
Myrtle Beach
Westwood

South Aiken
South Pointe
York

Laurens

May River

Hilton Head Island
A C Flora

Airport

Lancaster

Indian land
Midland Valley
Pickens

Beaufort
Hartsville

Total
1365.86
1362.87
1318.11
1303.22
1292.47
1290.39
1283.04
1281.05
1274.42
1267.02
1251.69
1236.37
1235.73
1220.23
1192.76
1192.55
1178.65
1176.64
1163.96
1161.24
1159.22
1137.62
1128.57
1117.57
1109.56
1095.89
1086.23
1077.77
1061.91
1037.87
1032.64
1028.56
1018.06
1017.32
997.42



School Name

Aiken

Darlington

Lucy Beckham
Bluffton
Catawba Ridge
Dreher
Travelers Rest
Greer

Wilson

Walhalla

Berea

Lower Richland
Daniel
Lakewood
O'burg-Wilkinson
Brookland-Cayce
Wren
Crestwood

Blue Ridge
Belton-Honea Path
Union County
Seneca
Camden
Marlboro County
Gilbert
Georgetown
Palmetto
Chapman
Hanahan
Carolina
Swansea
Powdersville
Aynor

Southside
Clinton

Total
983.87
981.67
975.00
962.82
949.65
936.27
930.67
923.45
922.09
916.60
911.54
904.77
891.09
854.87
850.89
843.71
828.33
825.09
810.13
809.91
809.53
780.43
780.15
778.45
776.09
753.77
745.93
735.14
729.69
723.77
695.26
694.01
683.86
681.88
680.02



School Name

Chester

Emerald

Dillon

Pendleton
Waccamaw
Broome

Loris

Manning

West Oak
Mid-Carolina
Lake City

Strom Thurmond
Woodruff

Battery Creek
North Charleston
Keenan

Fox Creek Charter
Fairfield Central
Crescent

Lake Marion
Newberry

Silver Bluff
Bishop England
Pelion

Academic Magnet
Oceanside Collegiate Acade
Marion

Chesnee
Columbia

Liberty

Andrew Jackson
Woodland
Ridgeland-Hardeeville
Saluda
Timberland

Total
670.69
665.91
662.91
640.51
635.63
625.74
624.69
623.11
612.22
609.60
604.59
598.03
597.96
593.45
573.16
571.61
568.57
563.62
557.92
548.71
540.76
531.55
520.00
518.20
515.00
514.56
511.00
503.21
501.56
498.64
496.87
478.89
473.56
473.13
470.96



School Name

Central

Edisto

Phillip Simmons
Andrews

Barnwell

Cheraw

Legion Collegiate Academy
Kingstree

Eau Claire

Landrum

Wade Hampton (H)
Mullins

Buford
Batesburg-Leesville
Lee Central

Gray Collegiate Charter
Blacksburg

North Central

Greer Middle College Chart
Abbeville

York Prep Charter
Chesterfield

Latta

Brashier Middle College Chi
Ninety Six

Greenville Tech Charter
Burke

Whale Branch

East Clarendon
Calhoun County

St. Joseph's

St. John's

C. A. Johnson

Christ Church

Green Sea-Floyds

Total
469.49
467.95
462.98
458.00
452.07
446.99
442.80
436.19
432.03
431.15
428.73
418.78
417.92
417.62
414.46
400.50
394.17
388.98
377.42
370.06
368.29
361.49
357.20
346.93
342.14
329.73
325.87
325.84
325.80
322.36
316.00
311.31
308.08
306.00
303.64



School Name

Bamberg-Ehrhardt
Lewisville

Carvers Bay

Dixie

Johnsonville
Hannah-Pamplico

High Point Academy Charte
Baptist Hill

Charleston School of M & S
Southside Christian
Lamar

Palmetto Scholars Charter
Lake View
Wagener-Salley

McBee

Ware Shoals
Allendale-Fairfax
Hemingway

Ridge Spring-Monetta
Military Magnet
Williston-Elko

C. E. Murray

Scott's Branch

Royal Live Oaks Charter
McCormick

Great Falls

Branchville

Cross
codsldl Leadaersnip

Academy Charter
Governor's School of Math
Whitmire

Blackville-Hilda
Denmark-Olar
Bethune-Bowman

Bridges Prep Charter

Total
292.98
291.00
281.64
270.95
266.34
266.00
254.37
248.51
247.22
243.00
242.58
236.82
231.96
230.39
225.71
216.08
211.84
205.21
199.11
187.23
183.85
178.79
173.07
156.02
154.71
151.58
151.01
146.89

146.24
138.23
137.54
128.82
128.56
128.47
121.29



School Name

Total
Timmonsville 119.44
Estill 117.69
Low Country Leadership Ch 107.44
North 106.34
Hunter-Kinard-Tyler 104.46
Polaris Tech Charter 97.94
Calhoun Falls Charter 61.39
Riverwalk Academy Charter 50.13
SCSDB 37.25

Midlands Stem Charter 17.09



